

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3476/2022

PREM SINGH RATHORE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

T. RAJA SINGH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION )

Date : 17-07-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Devendra Raghav, Adv.  
Ms. Rajeshwari Hariharan, Adv.  
Mr. Nishit Agrawal, AOR  
Ms. Kanishka Mittal, Adv.  
Ms. Vanya Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satya Pal Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vinay P. Navare, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Anthony Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. Tadimalla Bhaskar Gowtham, Adv.  
Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul G. Tanwani, Adv.  
Mr. Basa Mithun Shashank, Adv.  
Mr. Raghav Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. M. Chandrakanth Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Jha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 24.07.2023.

(NEETA SAPRA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)(BEENA JOLLY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)